
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 13, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

143 M. Horban  310.5461

758 J. Potter  210.5742

811 H. Dagod  210.6613

603 T. Weeck  310.7594

854 L. Powell  410.8175

804 J. Langford  410.8506

737 T. Reidman  310.8907

711 R. Goodwin  210.9098

447 D. Raper  410.9219

222 C. Howell  310.93110

885 J. Mann Jr  310.93411

888 H. Meyer  310.94012

727 R. Urseth  410.97313

993 T. Allred  211.04914

177 M. Rask  411.06815

329 C. Gores  311.08516

816 R. Meyer  211.43917

592 J. Canada  311.65818

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

758 J. Potter  439.1961

737 T. Reidman  439.4992

811 H. Dagod  339.8343

143 M. Horban  240.1414

603 T. Weeck  440.2145

885 J. Mann Jr  440.6696

329 C. Gores  340.7697

447 D. Raper  240.8118

711 R. Goodwin  440.8509

222 C. Howell  440.94010

888 H. Meyer  341.05911

727 R. Urseth  341.09212

177 M. Rask  441.13113

993 T. Allred  441.39814

854 L. Powell  341.62715

804 J. Langford  242.36116

592 J. Canada  243.08817

816 R. Meyer  245.01318

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

143 M. Horban  314.2401

603 T. Weeck  414.2962

811 H. Dagod  114.4853

885 J. Mann Jr  114.5294

888 H. Meyer  214.6985

804 J. Langford  314.7326

737 T. Reidman  414.7557

447 D. Raper  314.7718

711 R. Goodwin  214.7839

222 C. Howell  214.79710

727 R. Urseth  414.87511

854 L. Powell  414.95412

758 J. Potter  115.00713

993 T. Allred  415.08414

177 M. Rask  215.09715

329 C. Gores  215.15316

592 J. Canada  215.36217

816 R. Meyer  215.74118
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